

Echipament birotica si accesorii de birou, piese computere

I.D.: 42610519

Data publicarii 23.04.19 Coduri CPV 30190000-7

Pretul estimativ: 9.055,88 RON - 9.055,88 RON

Descriere: HARTIE A4 = 140 BUC X 12.61=1764.71 , CARTUS HP 285A=13BUC. X 71.43 = 928.6 , REFIL LASER = 15BUC X 33.61 =504.2, USB STICKI 32 GB = 1BUC X 52.94 = 52.94 , HDD EXTERN = 1BUC X 261.34=261.34 , DVDRW EXTERN = 1BUC X 150.42 = 150.42 , CARTUS LEXMARK X361=4BUC X 218.5=874 , DOSAR PLASTIC = 1200 BUC X 0.5 =605.04 , SURSA ATX = 4BUC X 105.04 = 420.16 , DDR2 , 4GB = 2BUC X 158.82=317.64 , REGISTRU CARTONAT = 5BUC X 10.92 =54.6 , PERFORATOR = 1BUC X 32.77=32.77 , CAPSATOR = 2BUC X 23.53=47.06 , PLIC C6 = 150BUC X 0.17=25.21 , STIKY NOTES = 25BUC X 1.68=42 ,02 AGRAFE=5BUC X 1.68=8.4 ,CAPSE24/6=5BUC X 1.68=8.4 , CARTUS HP279=8BUC. X 71.43 = 571.43 , BATERII R6=8BUC X 2.1=16.8 , ROLE FAX = 6BUC X 6.72=40.34, BIBLIORAFT = 60BUC X 6.72=403.36 ,ROUTER TPLINK = 1BUC X 193.27=193.27 , CORECTOR BANDA = 8BUC X 10.08 =80.67 , MARKER PERMANENT = 4BUC X 2.1=8.4 , MARKER BIC = 5BUC X 3.78 = 18.9 , FISE SSM = 15BUC X 1.26=18.91, ALONJE = 7BUCX 6.3=44.12, TOTAL = 7493.7 HDD SSD 250 Gb = 1BU X 402.52 X=402.52 , CAMERE SUPRAVEGHERE = 2BUC X 579.83=1159.66 TOTAL=1562.18